12.30pm
1.00pm
1.05pm
1.15pm

1.45pm

2.05pm
2.35pm

2.50pm

3.00pm

3.05pm

4.00pm

11t MEETING OF WESSEX WATER PARTNERSHIP (WWP)

10

Thursday 22 March 2018 at 12.30pm

Wessex Water, Claverton Down, Bath BA2 7TWW

Lunch

Welcome

Minutes and actions from previous meeting
Submission of PC definitions — current position

Special cost factors — concept, high level proposals
and examples involving specific projects

PC on customer effort
Update on acceptability testing and other research

Freeze and thaw in the Wessex region following the
cold snap

AOB

Private session including discussion of WWP report
and output from sub-groups

Close

All
Dan Rogerson

Neil Wilson
(WW)

Matt Greenfield
(WW)

Sue Lindsay
(WW)
Sue Lindsay
(WW)
Ashlea Lane
(WW)

All

All



