11th MEETING OF WESSEX WATER PARTNERSHIP (WWP)

Thursday 22 March 2018 at 12.30pm

Wessex Water, Claverton Down, Bath BA2 7WW

12.30pm	1	Lunch	
1.00pm	2	Welcome	All
1.05pm	3	Minutes and actions from previous meeting	Dan Rogerson
1.15pm	4	Submission of PC definitions – current position	Neil Wilson
1.45pm	5	Special cost factors – concept, high level proposals and examples involving specific projects	(WW) Matt Greenfield (WW)
2.05pm	6	PC on customer effort	Sue Lindsay
2.35pm	7	Update on acceptability testing and other research	(WW) Sue Lindsay (WW)
2.50pm	8	Freeze and thaw in the Wessex region following the cold snap	Ashlea Lane (WW)
3.00pm	9	AOB	All
3.05pm	10	Private session including discussion of WWP report and output from sub-groups	All
4.00pm		Close	